
1 B1 Naga Aditi Mahesh Desai 1.80 0.80 2.00 0.75 0.70 0.75 0.70 0.50 8.00

2 B1 Hrushikesh 1.80 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.80 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.80

3 B1 Jahnavi J 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.70 0.70 0.65 0.70 0.50 7.65

4 B1 Naga Anirudh Mahesh Desai 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.80 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.55

5 B1 Thanvika L 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.70 0.60 0.65 0.50 7.45

6 B1 Sreeram V. R 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.70 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.40

7 B1 Saanvi R 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.70 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.35

8 B1 Varshini Manjunath Huded 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.70 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.35

9 B1 Kushalasree A. S 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.65 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.30

10 B1 Sujan reddy L.N 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 7.30

11 B1 Harshita P 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.65 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.25

12 B1 Abhay Bhat H. R 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.65 0.50 7.25

13 B1 Deepthi V 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

14 B1 Lia K 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

15 B1 Akshaya U 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.10

16 B1 Amrutha Gouda 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.50 0.60 0.50 7.10

17 B1 Om Sirisha M 1.20 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.65 0.50 0.60 0.50 6.85

18 B1 Anagha Lakshmi U 1.50 0.80 1.50 0.60 0.60 0.50 0.60 0.50 6.60

19 B1 Kushal B 1.20 0.50 2.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.20

Total 28.70 14.90 37.50 11.55 12.45 11.40 11.80 9.60 137.90

Avg. 1.51 0.78 1.97 0.61 0.66 0.60 0.62 0.51 7.26

Hindusthani Shasthriya Sangeeta (Junior Level)

Results of Practical - 1 for the year 2023-2024 (1.08.23)

Swardhuni (Batch -1)

Sl.

No.
Batch Student Name

Shruthi 

and 

Raaga 

(2 M)

Taala 

(1M)

Lyrics 

(2M)

Modulation 

in Voice

(1M)

Accompanim

ent 

(1M)

Bhaava 

(1M)

Stage 

Presence

(1M)

Descipline

(1M)

Total 

(10M)



1 B2 Sharvani K 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.80 0.70 0.65 0.50 7.70

2 B2 Param Tejas Kanugolu 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.80 0.70 0.65 0.50 7.65

3 B2 Nanditha Mogali 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.80 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.60

4 B2 Sannidhi Sanjay Sajjan 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.65 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.35

5 B2 Aashna 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

6 B2 Chaithanya P 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

7 B2 Mishika B 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

8 B2 Nayonika R. B 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

9 B2 Samana U 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

10 B2 Yashwita 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.00

11 B2 Archishman Diggavi 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.90

12 B2 Jayasri J 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.90

13 B2 Pragna H M 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.90

14 B2 Prarthana H M 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.90

15 B2 Johna K 1.30 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.50 6.90

16 B2 Keerthi Yalamanchili 1.30 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 6.90

17 B2 Rishi chowdary J 1.40 0.70 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.70

18 B2 Sharvari P N 1.40 0.70 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.70

19 B2 Yashika Shree 1.45 0.70 2.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.65

20 B2 Vishal Jaideep Reddy V 1.20 0.50 2.00 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.10

21 B2 Suchethan Gouda B S 1.10 0.50 2.00 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.50 5.90

Total 30.55 15.90 42.00 11.35 12.65 11.95 11.85 10.50 146.75

Avg. 1.45 0.76 2.00 0.54 0.60 0.57 0.56 0.50 6.99

Hindusthani Shasthriya Sangeeta (Junior Level)

Results of Practical - 1 for the year 2023-2024 (1.08.23)

Swaravaahini (Batch -2)

Sl.

No.
Batch Student Name

Shruthi 

and 

Raaga 

(2 M)

Taala 

(1M)

Lyrics 

(2M)

Modulation 

in Voice

(1M)

Accompanim

ent 

(1M)

Bhaava 

(1M)

Stage 

Presence

(1M)

Descipline

(1M)

Total 

(10M)



1 B1 Naga Aditi Mahesh Desai 1.80 0.80 2.00 0.75 0.70 0.75 0.70 0.50 8.00

2 B1 Hrushikesh 1.80 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.80 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.80

3 B1 Sharvani K 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.80 0.70 0.65 0.50 7.70

4 B2 Jahnavi J 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.70 0.70 0.65 0.70 0.50 7.65

5 B2 Param Tejas Kanugolu 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.80 0.70 0.65 0.50 7.65

6 B1 Nanditha Mogali 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.80 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.60

7 B1 Naga Anirudh Mahesh Desai 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.80 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.55

8 B2 Thanvika L 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.70 0.60 0.65 0.50 7.45

9 B1 Sreeram V. R 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.70 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.40

10 B2 Sannidhi Sanjay Sajjan 1.60 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.65 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.35

11 B1 Saanvi R 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.70 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.35

12 B1 Kushalasree A. S 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.65 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.30

13 B1 Sujan reddy L.N 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 7.30

14 B1 Harshita P 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.65 0.65 0.65 0.50 7.25

15 B1 Varshini Manjunath Huded 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.65 0.70 0.50 0.60 0.50 7.25

16 B1 Abhay Bhat H. R 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.65 0.50 7.25

17 B2 Lia K 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

18 B2 Nayonika R. B 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

19 B2 Samana U 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

20 B1 Chaithanya P 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

21 B2 Deepthi V 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

Hindusthani Shasthriya Sangeeta (Junior Level)

Batch

Results of Practical - 1 for the year 2023-2024 (1.08.23)

Swardhuni (Batch -1)  and  Swaravaahini (Batch -2)

Total 

(10M)

Sl.

No.
Student Name

Shruthi 

and 

Raaga 

(2 M)

Taala 

(1M)

Lyrics 

(2M)

Modulation 

in Voice

(1M)

Accompanim

ent 

(1M)

Bhaava 

(1M)

Descipline

(1M)

Stage 

Presence

(1M)



Batch
Total 

(10M)

Sl.

No.
Student Name

Shruthi 

and 

Raaga 

(2 M)

Taala 

(1M)

Lyrics 

(2M)

Modulation 

in Voice

(1M)

Accompanim

ent 

(1M)

Bhaava 

(1M)

Descipline

(1M)

Stage 

Presence

(1M)

22 B2 Aashna 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

23 B1 Mishika B 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.20

24 B1 Amrutha Gouda 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 0.50 0.60 0.50 7.10

25 B1 Akshaya U 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.10

26 B2 Yashwita 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.50 7.00

27 B2 Archishman Diggavi 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.90

28 B2 Jayasri J 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.90

29 B2 Pragna H M 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.90

30 B2 Prarthana H M 1.50 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.90

31 B2 Johna K 1.30 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.50 6.90

32 B2 Keerthi Yalamanchili 1.30 0.80 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.50 6.90

33 B2 Om Sirisha M 1.20 0.80 2.00 0.60 0.65 0.50 0.60 0.50 6.85

34 B1 Sharvari P N 1.40 0.70 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.70

35 B2 Rishi chowdary J 1.40 0.70 2.00 0.50 0.60 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.70

36 B2 Yashika Shree 1.45 0.70 2.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.65

37 B1 Anagha Lakshmi U 1.50 0.80 1.50 0.60 0.60 0.50 0.60 0.50 6.60

38 B1 Kushal B 1.20 0.50 2.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.20

39 B2 Vishal Jaideep Reddy V 1.20 0.50 2.00 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 6.10

40 B1 Suchethan Gouda B S 1.10 0.50 2.00 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.50 5.90

Total 59.25 30.80 79.50 22.90 25.10 23.25 23.65 20.10 284.55

Avg. 1.48 0.77 1.99 0.57 0.63 0.58 0.59 0.50 7.11


